MUIN Applied Music Indiv Instruct Fall Term 2007

5645 ELEMENTARY GUITAR 108 U:2 APR  Mr. Wysock Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study
5646 PIANO 301 UBOR6 APR  Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged
5647 PIANO 301 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Kim Arranged
5648 PIANO 301 UBOR6 APR  Mr. Padilla Arranged
5649 PIANO 301 U:3OR6 APR  Ms. Walby Arranged
5842 PIANO 301 U:BORG6 APR  Ms. Kim Arranged
5650 ORGAN 302 UBOR6 APR  Ms. Handford Arranged
5651 VOICE 303 U:30OR6 APR  Ms. Bozeman Arranged
5652 VOICE 303 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Bozeman Arranged
5653 VOICE 303 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Swan Arranged
5654 VOICE 303 U:BOR6 APR  Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged
5655 VOICE 303 U:3OR6 APR  Ms. Michaels Arranged
5656 VOICE 303 U:30OR6 APR  Mr. Spears Arranged
5657 VOICE 303 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Post Arranged
5658 VOICE 303 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Gates Arranged
5690 VIOLIN 304 U3ORG6 APR  Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged
5692 VIOLIN 304 U:3O0R6 APR Ms. Gu Arranged
5659 VIOLA 305 U:30OR6 APR  Mr. Michelic Arranged
5660 CELLO 306 U3TO6 APR  Ms. Anthony Arranged
5661 DOUBLEBASS 307 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Urness Arranged
5662 GUITAR 308 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Wysock Arranged
5663 GUITAR 308 U:B3OR6 APR  Mr. Peplin Arranged
5664 FLUTE 309 U:3ORG6 APR  Ms. Jordheim Arranged
5665 FLUTE 309 UBOR6 APR  Ms. Whitman Arranged
5666 OBOE 310 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Niblock Arranged
5667 CLARINET 311 U:BORG6 APR  Mr. Fan Arranged
5668 SAXOPHONE 312 UBOR6 APR  Mr. Jordheim Arranged
5669 BASSOON 313 U:30OR6 APR  Mr. Perkins Arranged
5670 HORN 314 UBOR6 APR  Mr. DeCorsey Arranged

5671 TRUMPET 315 U:3O0R6 APR  Mr. Daniel Arranged



5672

5673

5674

5675

5676

5677

5678

5679

5680

5681

5682

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

TRUMPET

TROMBONE

EUPHONIUM

TUBA

HARPSICHORD

PERCUSSION

JAZZ STUDIES

JAZZ STUDIES

JAZZ STUDIES

JAZZ STUDIES

JAZZ STUDIES

TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN INDIV PERF INSTR
Counter Registration Required.

INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN INDIV PERF INSTR
Counter Registration Required.

INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

MUIN Applied Music Indiv Instruct

1654

1655

1656

1657

1658

1854

1659

1660

1661

1662

1663

1664

ELEMENTARY GUITAR

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

PIANO

PIANO

PIANO

PIANO

PIANO

ORGAN

VOICE

VOICE

VOICE

VOICE

VOICE

315 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Stannard Arranged
316 U:B3OR6 APR  Mr. Keelan Arranged
317 UBOR6 APR  Mr. Erickson Arranged
318 U:30OR6 APR  Mr. Erickson Arranged
319 UBORG6 APR  Ms. Handford Arranged
320 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Richeson Arranged
329 U:BORG6 APR  Mr. Washatka Arranged
329 USBOR6 APR Mr. Urness Arranged
329 U:3OR6 APR  Ms. Planet Arranged
329 U:BORG6 APR  Mr. Peplin Arranged
329 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Tomboulian Arranged
390 U:Variable Staff Arranged
590 U:Variable Staff Arranged
595 U:Variable Staff Arranged
599 U:Variable Staff Arranged
690 U:Variable Staff Arranged
695 U:Variable Staff Arranged
699 U:Variable Staff Arranged
Winter Term 2008
108 U:2 APR  Mr. Wysock Arranged
301 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged
301 U:BORG6 APR  Mr. Kim Arranged
301 UBOR6 APR  Mr. Padilla Arranged
301 U:3OR6 APR  Ms. Walby Arranged
301 UBOR6 APR  Ms. Kim Arranged
302 U:3OR6 APR  Ms. Handford Arranged
303 U:BOR6 APR  Ms. Bozeman Arranged
303 UBOR6 APR Mr. Bozeman Arranged
303 U:30OR6 APR  Mr. Swan Arranged
303 UBOR6 APR  Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged
303 U:3OR6 APR  Ms. Michaels Arranged



1665

1666

1667

1704

1705

1668

1669

1670

1671

1672

1673

1674

1675

1676

1677

1678

1679

1680

1681

1682

1683

1684

1685

1686

1687

1688

1689

1690

1691

CNTR

CNTR

VOICE

VOICE

VOICE

VIOLIN

VIOLIN

VIOLA

CELLO

DOUBLEBASS

GUITAR

GUITAR

FLUTE

FLUTE

OBOE

CLARINET

SAXOPHONE

BASSOON

HORN

TRUMPET

TRUMPET

TROMBONE

EUPHONIUM

TUBA

HARPSICHORD

PERCUSSION

JAZZ STUDIES

JAZZ STUDIES

JAZZ STUDIES

JAZZ STUDIES

JAZZ STUDIES

TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC

Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN INDIV PERF INSTR
Counter Registration Required.

303

303

303

304

304

305

306

307

308

308

309

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

315

316

317

318

319

320

329

329

329

329

329

590

595

U:3OR6

U:30R6

U:3OR6

U:30R6

U:30R6

U:3OR6

U:3TO 6

U:3O0R6

U:30R6

U:30R6

U:3OR6

U:30R6

U:3OR6

U:30R6

U:3OR6

U:3OR6

U:30R6

U:3O0R6

U:30R6

U:3O0R6

U:3OR6

U:30R6

U:3OR6

U:30R6

U:3OR6

U:3OR6

U:30R6

U:3OR6

U:30R6

U:Variable

U:Variable

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

Ms.

Mr.

Mr.

. Spears

. Post

. Gates

. Tran Ngoc
.Gu

. Michelic

. Anthony

. Urness

. Wysock

. Peplin

. Jordheim
. Whitman
. Niblock

. Fan

. Jordheim
. Perkins

. DeCorsey
. Daniel

. Stannard
. Keelan

. Erickson

. Erickson

. Handford
. Richeson
. Washatka

. Urness

Planet

Peplin

Tomboulian

Staff

Staff

Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged

Arranged



CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN INDIV PERF INSTR
Counter Registration Required.

INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

MUIN Applied Music Indiv Instruct

3712

3713

3714

3715

3716

3717

3718

3719

3720

3721

3722

3723

3724

3725

3759

3760

3726

3727

3728

3729

3730

3731

3732

3733

3734

3735

ELEMENTARY GUITAR

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

PIANO

PIANO

PIANO

PIANO

ORGAN

VOICE

VOICE

VOICE

VOICE

VOICE

VOICE

VOICE

VOICE

VIOLIN

VIOLIN

VIOLA

CELLO

DOUBLEBASS

GUITAR

GUITAR

FLUTE

FLUTE

OBOE

CLARINET

SAXOPHONE

599 U:Variable Staff
690 U:Variable Staff
695 U:Variable Staff
699 U:Variable Staff
108 U:2 APR  Mr. Wysock
301 U:BORG6 APR  Mr. Novgorodsky
301 UBOR6 APR Mr. Kim
301 U:3OR6 APR  Ms. Tahmizian
301 UBOR6 APR Ms. Walby
302 U:3OR6 APR  Ms. Handford
303 U:BOR6 APR  Ms. Bozeman
303 U:3OR6 APR Mr. Bozeman
303 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Swan
303 U:3OR6 APR Ms. Leigh-Post
303 U:3OR6 APR  Ms. Michaels
303 U:BOR6 APR  Mr. Spears
303 U:3OR6 APR Mr. Post
303 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Gates
304 U:3OR6 APR Mr. Tran Ngoc
304 U:3OR6 APR Ms. Gu
305 U:B3OR6 APR  Mr. Michelic
306 U3TO6 APR Ms. Anthony
307 UBOR6 APR  Mr. Urness
308 U:BOR6 APR Mr. Wysock
308 U:3O0R6 APR  Mr. Peplin
309 U:BORG6 APR  Ms. Jordheim
309 UBORG6 APR Ms. Whitman
310 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Niblock
311 UBOR6 APR Mr. Bell

Mr. McDonald
312 U:3OR6 APR  Mr. Jordheim

Arranged
Arranged
Arranged

Arranged

Spring Term 2008
Arranged

Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged

Arranged



3736

3737

3738

3739

3740

3741

3742

3743

3744

3745

3746

3747

3748

3749

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

BASSOON

HORN

TRUMPET

TRUMPET

TROMBONE

EUPHONIUM

TUBA

HARPSICHORD

PERCUSSION

JAZZ STUDIES

JAZZ STUDIES

JAZZ STUDIES

JAZZ STUDIES

JAZZ STUDIES

TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC

Counter Registration Required.

TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN INDIV PERF INSTR
Counter Registration Required.

INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.
INTERNSHIP IN INDIV PERF INSTR
Counter Registration Required.

INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

313

314

315

315

316

317

318

319

320

329

329

329

329

329

390

590

595

599

690

695

699

U:3OR6

U:30R6

U:3O0R6

U:30R6

U:30R6

U:3OR6

U:30R6

U:3O0R6

U:30R6

U:30R6

U:3OR6

U:30R6

U:3OR6

U:30R6

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

Mr.

Mr

. Perkins

. DeCorsey

. Daniel

. Stannard

. Keelan

. Erickson

. Erickson

. Handford

. Richeson

. Washatka

. Urness

. Planet

Peplin

. Tomboulian

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged

Arranged



